Proposed Time schedule for Route

5:30 Board SeaTac Bound passengers and luggage
5:50 Drive Shuttle onto Ferry with passengers.
6:00 Ferry Departs for Anacortes

7:20 Arrive Anacortes and Depart nonstop for SeaTac
10:00 Arrive SeaTac and discharge passengers
11:10 Board Friday Harbor bound passengers

11:40 Depart SeaTac for Friday Harbor

14:20 Arrive Anacortes Ferry Terminal

14:30 Drive Shuttie onto Ferry with passengers
14:40 Ferry departs for Friday Harbor

15:45 Ferry Arrives Friday Harbor

15:55 Discharge passengers in Friday Harbor

Jokn Mooy
Nbjo Jontecho

D-"19171
T0-0307185



Proposed Time schedule for Route

5:30 Board SeaTac Bound passengers and luggage
5:50 Drive Shuttie onto Ferry with passengers.
6:00 Ferry Departs for Anacortes

7:20 Arrive Anacortes and Depart nonstop for SeaTac
10:00 Arrive SeaTac and discharge passengers
11:10 Board Friday Harbor bound passengers

11:40 Depart SeaTac for Friday Harbor

14:20 Arrive Anacortes Ferry Terminal

14:30 Drive Shuttle onto Ferry with passengers
14:40 Ferry departs for Friday Harbor

15:45 Ferry Arrives Friday Harbor

15:55 Discharge passengers in Friday Harbor



Rates for travel from Friday Harbor to SeaTac Airport
All fares are $39.95 one way

Rates for travel from SeaTac to Friday Harbor

All fares are $39.95 one way

All fares are due prior to travel

Fares are payable by cash, check with proper 1.D or
Visa/Mastercard

All fares are nonrefundable and not transferable.
Fares may be purchased anytime up to departure.



